Upcoming Races within driving distance from Chatham, NJ
Click Race Event Link Below to Register

Race Event Name

Cougars Distance Carnival 5K
Arc of Essex 5K Run/Walk
Running of The Madd Ox 5K
Marshall Elementary School 5K
"Run it Out" 5k Run/Walk
Code 5k: Answering the Call
Their Place's 5k Run / 1m Walk For Inclusion
Run For Casey 5K

The Madison 5K Run/Walk
Love and Legacy 5K

Hanover Education Foundation's Run for Health 5K

26th Annual Our House, Our Run 5K
Rage Run: 5K for PPMNJ

Cranford Pizza Run 5K

Greta's Run 5K & Memory Walk

35th Annual Pleasant Valley Twilight Challenge 5K

2025 North Jersey Pride Run 5K

Good Grief 5K Run & Walk - Morristown Area
9th Annual Jaime Pinaire 5K Race & Fun Run
Chatham Jaycees Fishawack Run 4 miles
Patrick's Downtown Race to Summer 5K
Millburn Short Hills Chamber of Commerce
President's Cup Presented by CompuScore 5K
Red, White & Blue 5K

5K Race for Recovery 4th of July

Project Purple Pretzel Run 5K

Verizon Corporate Classic 5K

Route of Healthy Living 5k & BBQ Bash
Cranford Cupcake 5K

The SAX 4 Miler

Berkeley Heights 5K Race and Fitness Walk for
Mental Health Presented by the Kimberly Anne

Wilson Foundation
Race to Cure Sarcoma New Jersey 5K
Fanwood 5K Pizza Run & Family Fun Run

Date
Fri 4/11/25
Sat 4/26/25
Sat 4/26/25
Sun 4/27/25
Sun 4/27/25
Sun 4/27/25
Sat 5/3/25
Sat 5/3/25
Sun 5/4/25
Sun 5/4/25
Sat 5/10/25
Sat 5/10/25
Sun 5/18/25
Sun 5/18/25
Sun 5/18/25
Sun 6/1/25
Sun 6/1/25
Sun 6/1/25
Sat 6/7/25
Sat 6/14/25
Tue 6/17/25

Mon 6/23/25

Sat 6/28/25
Fri 7/4/25

Sun 7/13/25
Thu 7/17/25
Sun 8/10/25
Sun 8/24/25
Sat 9/20/25

Sun 9/21/25

Sun 10/5/25
Sun 10/19/25

Location
Union, NJ

West Orange, NJ
Cranford, NJ
South Orange, NJ
Morris Plains, NJ
Mountainside, NJ
Clark, NJ
Cranford, NJ
Madison, NJ
Summit, NJ
Whippany, NJ
Berkeley Heights
South Orange
Cranford, NJ
Westfield, NJ
Basking Ridge, NJ
South Orange, NJ
Madison, NJ

Chatham, NJ

Chatham, NJ
Scotch Plains, NJ

Millburn, NJ

Clark, NJ
Parsippany, NJ
Cranford, NJ
Morristown, NJ
Basking Ridge, NJ
Cranford, NJ
Parsippany, NJ

Berkeley Heights, NJ

West Orange, NJ
Franwood, NJ


https://runsignup.com/Race/NJ/Union/CougarsDistanceCarnival
https://runsignup.com/Race/NJ/WestOrange/ArcofEssexCounty5K
https://runsignup.com/Race/NJ/Cranford/MADDOX5K
https://runsignup.com/Race/NJ/SouthOrange/MarshallElementarySchool5K
https://runsignup.com/Race/NJ/MorrisPlains/RunItOut5kRunWalk
https://runsignup.com/Race/NJ/Mountainside/MountainsideRescueSquadRace
https://runsignup.com/Race/NJ/Clark/TheirPlaceSKRunMWalkForInclusion
https://runsignup.com/Race/NJ/Cranford/RunforCasey
https://runsignup.com/Race/NJ/Madison/TheMadison5KRunWalk
https://runsignup.com/Race/NJ/Summit/LoveandLegacy5k
https://runsignup.com/Race/NJ/Whippany/HanoversRacetoHealth5K
https://runsignup.com/Race/NJ/BerkeleyHeights/OurHouse
https://runsignup.com/Race/NJ/SouthOrange/RageRun5KForReproductiveFreedom
https://runsignup.com/Race/NJ/Cranford/CranfordPizzaRun
https://runsignup.com/Race/NJ/Westfield/GretasRunforImagine
https://runsignup.com/Race/NJ/BaskingRidge/TwilightChallenge
https://runsignup.com/Race/NJ/SouthOrange/NorthJerseyPrideRun
https://runsignup.com/Race/NJ/Madison/GoodGrief5K
https://runsignup.com/Race/NJ/Chatham/JaimePinaire5KRaceandFunRun
https://runsignup.com/Race/NJ/Chatham/JayceesFishawackRun
https://runsignup.com/Race/NJ/ScotchPlains/PatrickAllocasDowntownScotchPlainsRacetoSummer5K
https://runsignup.com/Race/NJ/Millburn/InvestorsBankPresidentsCupNightRace
https://runsignup.com/Race/NJ/Millburn/InvestorsBankPresidentsCupNightRace
https://runsignup.com/Race/NJ/Clark/OakRidgeParkRedWhiteBlue5K
https://runsignup.com/Race/NJ/CentralParkofMorrisCountyParsippanyTroyHills/MSM5KRaceforRecovery
https://runsignup.com/Race/NJ/Cranford/ProjectPurplePretzelRun
https://runsignup.com/Race/NJ/Morristown/VerizonCorporateClassic
https://runsignup.com/Race/NJ/BaskingRidge/routeto5k
https://runsignup.com/Race/NJ/Cranford/CranfordCupcake5k
https://runsignup.com/Race/NJ/Parsippany/The4Miler
https://runsignup.com/Race/NJ/BerkeleyHeights/BerkeleyHeights5KRaceforMentalHealth
https://runsignup.com/Race/NJ/BerkeleyHeights/BerkeleyHeights5KRaceforMentalHealth
https://runsignup.com/Race/NJ/BerkeleyHeights/BerkeleyHeights5KRaceforMentalHealth
https://runsignup.com/Race/NJ/WestOrange/RaceToCureSarcomaNewJ
https://runsignup.com/Race/NJ/Fanwood/Fanwood5KFamilyFunRun

